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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_________________ 

4916@  07/14/15 Tuesday AM      3 AM Faith – PART 1 

4917@  07/15/15 Wednesday PM      3 AM Faith – PART 2 

4918@  07/16/15 Thursday AM      3 AM Faith – PART 3 

4919@  07/17/15 Friday PM      3 AM Faith – PART 4 

4920@  07/18/15 Saturday AM      3 AM Faith – PART 5 

            [5-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------- 

5561@  07/20/21 Tuesday PM      I am God’s Masterpiece 

5562@  07/21/21 Wednesday AM     8 Truths in Perilous Times 

5563@  07/22/21 Thursday PM      Rivers of Living Water 

5564@  07/23/21 Friday AM      Desperate for the Holy Spirit 

5565@  07/24/21 Saturday PM      I am Victorious 

5566@  07/25/21 Sunday AM      God’s Weapons 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17]  

------------- 

5643@  07/19/22 Tuesday AM      How Do I Find Grace? 

5644@  07/20/22 Wednesday PM      Grace to See Who I Am 

5645@  07/21/22 Thursday AM      Faith that Endures 

5646@  07/22/22 Friday PM      Mountains Move 

5647@  07/23/22 Saturday AM      Gates of Protection 

            [5-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------- 

5736@  07/18/23 Tuesday AM      Dig the Wells 

5737@  07/19/23 Wednesday PM      Make Room for Revival 

5738@  07/20/23 Thursday AM      Everything Belongs to God 

5739@  07/21/23 Friday PM      Power to Prevail with God 

5740@  07/22/23 Saturday AM      Five Significant Blessings 

           [5- MP3 Set - $15] 

  

  ------------- 

5823@  07/16/24 Tuesday PM      Deeper: The gates of Thanksgiving 

5824@  07/17/24 Wednesday AM      Deeper: The Place of Cleansing 

5825@  07/19/24 Friday AM      Deeper: The Place of Seeing  

5826@  07/19/24 Friday PM      Deeper: The Place of Hearing 

5827@  07/20/24 Saturday AM      Deeper: The Place of Fragrance 

            [5-MP3 Set - $15] 

 

 


